Applicati
Specification:
Unit
nm
dB
%
dB
-

              Specifications may change without notice.
Drawing:
Ordering Information (Part Number):
 LL  CC
 Fiber Type  Fiber Length
 AR-coated
 Connector 2
 S2 - SMF-28e fiber  05 - 0.5m  FA - FC/APC
 10 - 1.0m  FU - FC/UPC
 15 - 1.5m  S9 - SMA905
 20 - 2.0m  SS - Specify
Notification:
sales@seagnol.com Page 1 of 1
1. AR-Coated end is only for free space application, it will easily damaged if mated or contacted with the other connector end.
2. If the AR-coated connector end surface is not clean, do not use a dry wipe to clean up, try it with compressed air is suggested.
3. Do not mate the two AR-coating end connector, it will increase the back reflections.
 S9 - SMA905
 SS -  Specify
 1480 - 1480nm  2 - 2.0mm Loose Tube  FA - FC/APC
 1550 - 1550nm  3 - 3.0mm Loose Tube  FU - FC/UPC
 Wavelength  Fiber Jacket  Connector 1
 1310 - 1310nm  9 - 900um Loose Tube  NE - None
Storage Temperature T -40~85
 ARSMFP-WWWW-FF-J-LL-CC-CC
 WWWW  FF  J  CC
Max. Optical Power P 300
Operating Temperature T -40~75